Project
Number

11-15
13-01
07-29

13-01

BOR Approved Project Name PO #

Bayer Plant Science Building
West Village

Architecture Bldg Life Safety
Upgrades

West Village

12.07.2015 04:28 PM

EFR00113

EFR00069

EFR00038

EFR00069

Company Name

Linbeck Group LLC
The Whiting Turner Contracting
Company

Sandia Construction, Inc.
The Whiting Turner Contracting
Company

State Reporting - Senate Bill 20 - Amendments

Date Created

05.05.2015 04:57PM

05.20.2015 03:23PM

05.19.2015

05.11.2015 10:58AM

May 2015

Actual
Amendment
Amount

Commitment

Type
390,483.00|]CMAR

9,036.00 DB
-806,178.39 CMAR

10,551.00/DB

Statutory Authority

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8

Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
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