State Reporting - Senate Bill 20 - Amendments May 2015

Project Number	BOR Approved Project Name	PO #	Company Name	Date Created	Actual Amendment Amount	Commitment Type	Statutory Authority
11-15	Bayer Plant Science Building	EFR00113	Linbeck Group LLC	05.05.2015 04:57PM	390,483.00	CMAR	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
			The Whiting Turner Contracting				
13-01	West Village	EFR00069	Company	05.20.2015 03:23PM	9,036.00	DB	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
	Architecture Bldg Life Safety						
07-29	Upgrades	EFR00038	Sandia Construction, Inc.	05.19.2015	-806,178.39	CMAR	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8
			The Whiting Turner Contracting				
13-01	West Village	EFR00069	Company	05.11.2015 10:58AM	10,551.00	DB	Tx. Ed. Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules, Chapter 8

12.07.2015 04:28 PM